
Classement définitif de l'étape 3
Final ranking for leg 3 Trek

# Pénalités
Penalties

Numéro
Number

Equipage
Team

Sponsor
Sponsor

Distance
Penalties

CP Manqués
Missed CP

CP Bonus
CP Bonus

Jury
Jury

1 -11,35 #65 0,65 0 - 12,0 0

2 -10,92 #36 1,08 0 - 12,0 0

3 -10,82 #11 1,18 0 - 12,0 0

4 -10,74 #102 1,26 0 - 12,0 0

5 -10,61 #85 1,39 0 - 12,0 0

6 -10,40 #1 1,60 0 - 12,0 0

6 -10,40 #73 1,60 0 - 12,0 0

8 -10,35 #78 1,65 0 - 12,0 0

8 -10,35 #89 1,65 0 - 12,0 0

10 -10,12 #97 1,88 0 - 12,0 0

10 -10,12 #100 1,88 0 - 12,0 0

12 -10,11 #5 1,89 0 - 12,0 0

13 -10,06 #27 1,94 0 - 12,0 0

14 -9,78 #92 1,22 0 - 11,0 0

15 -9,72 #66 2,28 0 - 12,0 0

16 -9,71 #103 1,29 0 - 11,0 0

17 -9,62 #22 2,38 0 - 12,0 0

18 -9,29 #24 0,71 0 - 10,0 0

19 -9,19 #59 1,81 0 - 11,0 0

20 -8,77 #45 1,23 0 - 10,0 0

21 -8,69 #49 3,31 0 - 12,0 0

22 -8,65 #18 1,35 0 - 10,0 0

23 -8,57 #61 1,43 0 - 10,0 0

24 -8,10 #84 0,90 0 - 9,0 0

25 -7,91 #98 1,09 0 - 9,0 0

26 -7,86 #38 1,14 0 - 9,0 0

27 -7,48 #33 1,52 0 - 9,0 0

28 -7,40 #51 1,10 0 - 8,5 0

29 -7,33 #19 1,17 0 - 8,5 0

30 -7,22 #42 0,78 0 - 8,0 0

31 -6,99 #26 1,51 0 - 8,5 0

32 -6,98 #48 1,02 0 - 8,0 0

33 -6,89 #88 1,61 0 - 8,5 0

34 -6,80 #74 1,70 0 - 8,5 0

35 -6,53 #43 2,47 0 - 9,0 0

36 -6,31 #95 1,19 0 - 7,5 0

37 -6,29 #57 1,21 0 - 7,5 0

38 -6,23 #86 2,77 0 - 9,0 0

39 -6,21 #28 1,29 0 - 7,5 0

40 -6,14 #31 3,36 0 - 9,5 0

41 -5,95 #15 1,05 0 - 7,0 0

42 -5,93 #25 1,57 0 - 7,5 0

43 -5,88 #32 1,12 0 - 7,0 0

44 -5,86 #47 2,14 0 - 8,0 0

45 -5,53 #60 0,97 0 - 6,5 0

46 -5,22 #13 1,28 0 - 6,5 0

47 -5,02 #58 1,48 0 - 6,5 0

48 -4,97 #29 4,03 0 - 9,0 0

49 -4,69 #52 1,81 0 - 6,5 0

50 -4,59 #7 0,91 0 - 5,5 0

50 -4,59 #39 1,91 0 - 6,5 0

52 -4,49 #63 1,01 0 - 5,5 0

53 -4,22 #69 2,28 0 - 6,5 0

53 -4,22 #79 1,28 0 - 5,5 0

55 -4,09 #80 0,91 0 - 5,0 0

56 -3,87 #12 1,13 0 - 5,0 0

57 -3,68 #96 5,32 0 - 9,0 0

58 -3,63 #77 1,37 0 - 5,0 0

59 -3,59 #54 0,91 0 - 4,5 0

60 -3,30 #50 1,20 0 - 4,5 0

61 -3,29 #23 1,21 0 - 4,5 0

62 -3,22 #94 1,78 0 - 5,0 0

63 -3,11 #40 4,89 0 - 8,0 0

63 -3,11 #46 4,89 0 - 8,0 0

65 -2,94 #9 1,06 0 - 4,0 0

66 -2,83 #90 2,17 0 - 5,0 0

Géraldine CARPENTIER / Elisabeth CHAMBARETAUD / Sophie TAKENOUTI

Nawale LAMARTI / Kaowtare LAMARTI / Saïda HEIRECHE

Juliette GUILLAUME / Julie MARTIN / Lisa LAURENT

Catherine GELBCKE / Beatrice DE KEMMETER / Alexandra DE BOECK

Karolyn FAVREAU / Mélanie FAVREAU / Odile FAVREAU

Sandrine LANG / Lilou LANG / Caroline DESMER

Hélène BARTHIER / Julie ARTRU / Aude BENETON

Anne-Frederique RENARD / Corinne CATROS / Sophie GILLES

Mathilde DUCHOSAL / Darine RAIS / Gaëlle LANGREE

Florence GERNEZ / Maelis DE LAUBIER / Joanna SANCHEZ

Bénédicte SOLON / Nathalie CURT / Lysiane FALCONNET

Elodie DUVAL / Floriane TRIPOLINO / Marika POQUET

Anne MARTEL-REISON / Chloé BERNDT / Florence LAUGER*

Julie PERRILLAT / Florence BADOIL / Jennifer PIGEARD

Bérengère GUICHARD / Nathalie BOTTINELLI / Fabienne BRUHAT

Irène FOURNIER / Audrey LAURY / Stéphanie SIRAND-REY

Aurélie CARTIER / Sandrine BATTIE / Elodie TROADEC

Frédérique KOCET / Patricia DELATTRE / Gwenaëlle CAMPION

France PREVOST / Jessica DEGOMME / France-Hélène FIEY

Hélène LEMAITRE / Marie-Claire BONS-GALABERT / Isabelle SCHLATTER

Frederique FAUCENSTIER / Delphine CHARPENTIER / Coline CHARPENTIER

Sylvie BANIDES / Laure FONTES / Viviane HAUSS

Sarah LESELLIER / Mathilde LIOT / Alicia ASTRALDI

Vannina BORG / Olga-Marie FOLIOT / Nadia BENHAMIDA ALHAUARI

Nadia LARBI / Isabelle CHANCELET / Géraldine GREMERET

Alexia PUNZANO / Juliette DURAND / Laetitia CHERGUI*

Hélène LOGIE / Aurore BANSARD / Emilie WULLEPUT

Estelle LE BOBINNEC / Sylvie SANDRIN / Caroline LIGNAC

Françoise BONAFOUX / Delphine OBERLE / Barbara AGUEDA

Emmanuelle COUPAT / Sophie CHEVRIER / Hélène BERTHET

Christel GUIDON / Laurence ALLOT / Céline BAPT*

Tessa MOUREAU / Gaelle AUTRET / Sandra JORDAN

Aurélie BRUN / Emilie DEMANGE / Oriane AUROUSSEAU

Anne-Laure POUDEROUX / Emmanuelle SPALANZANI / Audrey MINA

Laurence BERLIER / Hélène VACHER / Joëlle ROUSSON

Laëtitia VAUTHIER / Caroline HELIN / Charlotte CREACHCADEC*

Marie LOUYOT / Claire LOUYOT / Julika LUCE

Sylviane BERGER / Gaëtane METZ / Dorothée PHILIPPE

Anne LANOY / Gaëlle BALDET-LADAN / Sylvie PREGEVOLE*

Céline PETIT / Cécile BLONDEL / Noémie OUSTRIC VIALLET

Marilyn SAMAHA / Héloïse HERNERT / Carine MATHIEU

Christelle MAFFRE / Christèle DURAND / Marine L'HERROU*

Chantal GOSSUIN / Valérie LYON / Katrin CELARDIN JONIS

Virginie MASSON / Maud SELLES / Géraldine GIORGETTI

Carine KHELFA / Gaëlle HOSY / Christelle AVERSA

Marie Laure HELY / Carole BATTIER / Annabel NARDELLA

Sonia AUVITY / Véronique GIRAUD / Sophie CLUZY

Eléonore FRIANT / Patricia MALEJAC / Nathalie GUENNEC

Catherine ESCANDE / Véronique DELAUNAY / Cécile HERVE

Dany GOURDON / Aziza FONTAINE / Marielle SAN JOSE

Virginie MICHELET MARGUIER / Ariane LAMANDE / Marlène MICHELET

DANIELE MAFFRE / Martine GARVI / Natacha CAHOREL

Séverine JACOUTON / Laurence MASSIN / Nathalie MARCELLIER

Fanni COTTAZ / Magali VIDAL / Caroline HERITIER

Nathalie CAMBOLY-DUQUET / Sabrina CAMBOLY / Patricia GAVILLOT

Gaëlle BLANCHARD LECLERE / Emmanuelle COLOMBAT / Véronique TAMI

Laure LE POMMELLEC / Isabelle MAGNAN / Anabel BREMOND

Valérie POMMIER / Magali MEUNIER / Aurélie AUSSARESSES

Lydie MONTAGNIER BOISSIERE / Caroline MONTAGNIER MOINE / Montserrat MONTAGNIER

Marine RONK / Isabelle GOUACHE / Sandra GUICHARD

Pauline MARTIN / Magali BOISSONNET / Clémentine GEINCHELEAU

Sylvie KERSUZAN / Nathalie DURAND / Sylvie KERHERVÉ

Maria JOLY / Virginie JULLIOT-OCCELLI / Mireille OCCELLI

Cécile RENSON / Janis DECHAMPS / Isabelle MORIANI

Christine VIALA / Sophie QUERO / Dominique CAPDEVIELLE

Nathalie ROY / Angélique MARGUET / Jeannine PERRIN

http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/63
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/34
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/11
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/95
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/81
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/1
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/71
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/76
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/84
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/91
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/94
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/5
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/26
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/87
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/64
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/96
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/21
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/23
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/57
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/43
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/47
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/18
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/59
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/80
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/92
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/36
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/31
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/49
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/19
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/40
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/25
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/46
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/83
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/72
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/41
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/89
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/55
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/82
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/27
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/29
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/15
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/24
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/30
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/45
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/58
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/13
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/56
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/28
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/50
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/7
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/37
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/61
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/67
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/77
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/78
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/12
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/90
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/75
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/52
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/48
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/22
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/88
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/38
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/44
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/9
http://192.168.19.38:8122/pages/run/race-sheet/3/85


* = Challenge Entreprise / Company Challenge

67 -2,77 #53 1,23 0 - 4,0 0

68 -2,60 #10 1,90 0 - 4,5 0

69 -2,53 #68 2,97 0 - 5,5 0

70 -2,51 #62 1,49 0 - 4,0 0

71 -2,42 #37 1,58 0 - 4,0 0

72 -2,37 #2 2,63 0 - 5,0 0

73 -2,23 #41 2,27 0 - 4,5 0

74 -2,14 #67 1,36 0 - 3,5 0

75 -2,10 #17 1,90 0 - 4,0 0

76 -1,88 #34 3,12 0 - 5,0 0

77 -1,66 #64 1,84 0 - 3,5 0

78 -1,62 #56 1,38 0 - 3,0 0

79 -1,46 #76 2,04 0 - 3,5 0

80 -1,20 #71 1,30 0 - 2,5 0

81 -1,11 #8 2,39 0 - 3,5 0

82 -0,97 #91 2,03 0 - 3,0 0

83 -0,69 #55 4,31 0 - 5,0 0

84 0,08 #83 1,58 0 - 1,5 0

85 0,45 #6 1,45 0 - 1,0 0

86 0,74 #35 1,24 0 - 0,5 0

87 0,75 #16 2,75 0 - 2,0 0

88 0,94 #99 0,94 0 0 0

89 1,78 #44 4,78 0 - 3,0 0

90 2,41 #75 2,91 0 - 0,5 0

91 22,81 #3 12,81 + 15,0 - 5,0 0

92 Unranked #70 - - - -

Véronique VARENNE / Claire CIMATTI / Karen MAUMONT

Marie-Josée FORTIN / Anne-Marie VALLEE / Sophie MAQUET

Magali GEISLER / Caroline HERZOG / Brigitte PETITJEAN

Marie-Antoinette RAMEL / Sophie LIEVAUX / Laure SCHLEGEL

Isabelle ROUSSEAU / Christine REVIRIEGO / Cécile BINET

Alexandra DUROUX / Elsa MAROSELLI / Céline RICORDEAU

Thérèse CLEMENT / Christine PUJOL / Valérie TOUGERON*

Audrey BLOCQUEL / Vanessa BLOCQUEL / Marjorie DUVIC

Isabelle JOLY / Geneviève SIMON / Odile LAMBALIEU

Delphine ARNAU / Sandrine LEVINE / Joanna CARVALHO MARQUES LOPES

Myrtille BERTHAUT / Magali CHAPELLE / Sonia PEIRON

Valérie GUEGAND / Marie-Noelle LHUSSA / Maryline MARTINET

Olivia LERAT / Aurélie POLIDORO / Samia KAMARA

Françoise BUTHOD GARCON / Alexandra BEAUQUIS / Margaux FOSSIOZ

Rosanna OUDET / Marie-Line OUDET / Zenia ALBERT

Fouzia KIBOU / Anissa PAYAN / Monique GALERNEAU

Lydie AGOPIAN / Patricia KOT / Sabrina TOGNI

Nathalie LEBALLAIS / Sabine RICHIER / Marianne SPAZIANI

Aïcha SOSTARIC / Stéphanie LIETARD / Véronique GIUDICELLI

Aurélie MORAULT / Clémence BONO / Amandine DUHIL

Valerie CHANDELIER / Virginie DI LUCA / Pascale SALLUSTRO CHARRA

Natalie AZZOLIN / Valérie DEVIS / Pascale MOUILLEAU

Isabelle BASSET / Christelle DUCLOS / Sandrine THOMAS

Edith SCHEURER / Frédérique BONIFACIO / Catherine SCHEURER

Hinde BOUCHAYEB / Mélissa LACOSTE / Mélanie DOLY

Christelle MOSCA / Marie PERIER / Tanissia ISSAD
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Classement général définitif après l'étape 3
Final ranking after leg 3 Trek

# Numéro
Number

Equipage
Team

Distance
Distance

CP Manqués
Missed CP

Jury
Jury

CP Bonus
CP Bonus

Distance finale
Final distance

1 #89 3,35 0 0 - 37,0 -33,65

2 #65 2,68 0 0 - 35,0 -32,32

3 #22 4,78 0 0 - 37,0 -32,22

4 #102 2,92 0 0 - 35,0 -32,08

5 #1 4,60 0 0 - 35,0 -30,40

6 #100 4,75 0 0 - 34,0 -29,25

7 #85 5,80 0 0 - 35,0 -29,20

8 #5 6,32 0 0 - 33,0 -26,68

9 #92 3,78 0 0 - 30,0 -26,22

10 #27 4,68 0 0 - 30,5 -25,82

11 #11 4,29 0 0 - 29,0 -24,71

12 #66 7,81 0 0 - 32,5 -24,69

13 #24 2,95 0 0 - 26,0 -23,05

14 #18 4,69 0 0 - 27,0 -22,31

15 #59 4,44 0 0 - 26,5 -22,06

16 #19 3,30 0 0 - 25,0 -21,70

17 #103 4,56 0 0 - 26,0 -21,44

18 #47 4,75 0 0 - 26,0 -21,25

19 #39 4,33 0 0 - 25,5 -21,17

20 #52 5,50 0 0 - 26,5 -21,00

21 #49 5,73 0 0 - 26,0 -20,27

22 #33 3,64 0 0 - 23,5 -19,86

23 #45 5,25 0 0 - 25,0 -19,75

24 #38 3,00 0 0 - 22,0 -19,00

25 #61 4,15 0 0 - 23,0 -18,85

26 #86 5,18 0 0 - 24,0 -18,82

27 #43 5,45 0 0 - 24,0 -18,55

28 #42 3,76 0 0 - 22,0 -18,24

29 #32 3,70 0 0 - 20,5 -16,80

30 #60 4,60 0 0 - 21,0 -16,40

31 #48 4,27 0 0 - 20,5 -16,23

32 #57 3,82 0 0 - 20,0 -16,18

33 #51 2,46 0 0 - 18,5 -16,04

34 #31 6,06 0 0 - 21,5 -15,44

35 #26 6,69 0 0 - 21,5 -14,81

36 #28 4,25 0 0 - 19,0 -14,75

37 #95 5,27 0 0 - 20,0 -14,73

38 #84 6,11 0 0 - 20,0 -13,89

39 #15 3,90 0 0 - 17,5 -13,60

40 #63 4,62 0 0 - 18,0 -13,38

41 #36 8,84 0 0 - 22,0 -13,16

42 #34 7,73 0 0 - 20,5 -12,77

43 #74 5,82 0 0 - 18,0 -12,18

44 #29 7,89 0 0 - 20,0 -12,11

45 #69 6,92 0 0 - 19,0 -12,08

46 #68 6,61 0 0 - 18,0 -11,39

47 #10 5,64 0 0 - 16,5 -10,86

48 #54 2,25 0 0 - 13,0 -10,75

49 #40 9,76 0 0 - 20,5 -10,74

50 #23 4,51 0 0 - 14,5 -9,99

51 #7 3,36 0 0 - 13,0 -9,64

52 #77 5,23 0 0 - 14,5 -9,27

53 #80 3,28 0 0 - 12,0 -8,72

54 #62 6,54 0 0 - 15,0 -8,46

55 #41 5,37 0 0 - 13,5 -8,13

56 #46 7,50 0 0 - 15,5 -8,00

57 #94 5,59 0 0 - 13,0 -7,41

58 #76 7,12 0 0 - 14,5 -7,38

59 #58 5,92 0 0 - 13,0 -7,08

60 #35 4,48 0 0 - 11,5 -7,02

61 #13 4,62 + 5,0 0 - 16,5 -6,88

62 #50 3,13 0 0 - 9,5 -6,37

63 #71 6,26 0 0 - 12,5 -6,24

64 #99 5,18 0 0 - 11,0 -5,82

65 #9 5,25 0 0 - 11,0 -5,75

66 #73 6,29 0 + 20,0 - 32,0 -5,71

Mathilde DUCHOSAL  / Darine RAIS  / Gaëlle LANGREE

Géraldine CARPENTIER  / Elisabeth CHAMBARETAUD  / Sophie TAKENOUTI

Aurélie CARTIER  / Sandrine BATTIE  / Elodie TROADEC

Catherine GELBCKE  / Beatrice DE KEMMETER  / Alexandra DE BOECK

Sandrine LANG  / Lilou LANG  / Caroline DESMER

Bénédicte SOLON  / Nathalie CURT  / Lysiane FALCONNET

Karolyn FAVREAU  / Mélanie FAVREAU  / Odile FAVREAU

Elodie DUVAL  / Floriane TRIPOLINO  / Marika POQUET

Julie PERRILLAT  / Florence BADOIL  / Jennifer PIGEARD

*Anne MARTEL-REISON  / Chloé BERNDT  / Florence LAUGER

Juliette GUILLAUME  / Julie MARTIN  / Lisa LAURENT

Bérengère GUICHARD  / Nathalie BOTTINELLI  / Fabienne BRUHAT

Frédérique KOCET  / Patricia DELATTRE  / Gwenaëlle CAMPION

Sylvie BANIDES  / Laure FONTES  / Viviane HAUSS

France PREVOST  / Jessica DEGOMME  / France-Hélène FIEY

Françoise BONAFOUX  / Delphine OBERLE  / Barbara AGUEDA

Irène FOURNIER  / Audrey LAURY  / Stéphanie SIRAND-REY

Virginie MASSON  / Maud SELLES  / Géraldine GIORGETTI

Virginie MICHELET MARGUIER  / Ariane LAMANDE  / Marlène MICHELET

Catherine ESCANDE  / Véronique DELAUNAY  / Cécile HERVE

Frederique FAUCENSTIER  / Delphine CHARPENTIER  / Coline CHARPENTIER

Hélène LOGIE  / Aurore BANSARD  / Emilie WULLEPUT

Hélène LEMAITRE  / Marie-Claire BONS-GALABERT  / Isabelle SCHLATTER

*Alexia PUNZANO  / Juliette DURAND  / Laetitia CHERGUI

Sarah LESELLIER  / Mathilde LIOT  / Alicia ASTRALDI

Sylviane BERGER  / Gaëtane METZ  / Dorothée PHILIPPE

Laurence BERLIER  / Hélène VACHER  / Joëlle ROUSSON

Emmanuelle COUPAT  / Sophie CHEVRIER  / Hélène BERTHET

Chantal GOSSUIN  / Valérie LYON  / Katrin CELARDIN JONIS

Carine KHELFA  / Gaëlle HOSY  / Christelle AVERSA

Tessa MOUREAU  / Gaelle AUTRET  / Sandra JORDAN

Marie LOUYOT  / Claire LOUYOT  / Julika LUCE

Estelle LE BOBINNEC  / Sylvie SANDRIN  / Caroline LIGNAC

Céline PETIT  / Cécile BLONDEL  / Noémie OUSTRIC VIALLET

*Christel GUIDON  / Laurence ALLOT  / Céline BAPT

*Anne LANOY  / Gaëlle BALDET-LADAN  / Sylvie PREGEVOLE

*Laëtitia VAUTHIER  / Caroline HELIN  / Charlotte CREACHCADEC

Vannina BORG  / Olga-Marie FOLIOT  / Nadia BENHAMIDA ALHAUARI

Marilyn SAMAHA  / Héloïse HERNERT  / Carine MATHIEU

DANIELE MAFFRE  / Martine GARVI  / Natacha CAHOREL

Nawale LAMARTI  / Kaowtare LAMARTI  / Saïda HEIRECHE

Delphine ARNAU  / Sandrine LEVINE  / Joanna CARVALHO MARQUES LOPES

Anne-Laure POUDEROUX  / Emmanuelle SPALANZANI  / Audrey MINA

Eléonore FRIANT  / Patricia MALEJAC  / Nathalie GUENNEC

Séverine JACOUTON  / Laurence MASSIN  / Nathalie MARCELLIER

Magali GEISLER  / Caroline HERZOG  / Brigitte PETITJEAN

Marie-Josée FORTIN  / Anne-Marie VALLEE  / Sophie MAQUET

Lydie MONTAGNIER BOISSIERE  / Caroline MONTAGNIER MOINE  / Montserrat MONTAGNIER

Maria JOLY  / Virginie JULLIOT-OCCELLI  / Mireille OCCELLI

Pauline MARTIN  / Magali BOISSONNET  / Clémentine GEINCHELEAU

Dany GOURDON  / Aziza FONTAINE  / Marielle SAN JOSE

Valérie POMMIER  / Magali MEUNIER  / Aurélie AUSSARESSES

Nathalie CAMBOLY-DUQUET  / Sabrina CAMBOLY  / Patricia GAVILLOT

Marie-Antoinette RAMEL  / Sophie LIEVAUX  / Laure SCHLEGEL

*Thérèse CLEMENT  / Christine PUJOL  / Valérie TOUGERON

Cécile RENSON  / Janis DECHAMPS  / Isabelle MORIANI

Sylvie KERSUZAN  / Nathalie DURAND  / Sylvie KERHERVÉ

Olivia LERAT  / Aurélie POLIDORO  / Samia KAMARA

Sonia AUVITY  / Véronique GIRAUD  / Sophie CLUZY

Aurélie MORAULT  / Clémence BONO  / Amandine DUHIL

Marie Laure HELY  / Carole BATTIER  / Annabel NARDELLA

Marine RONK  / Isabelle GOUACHE  / Sandra GUICHARD

Françoise BUTHOD GARCON  / Alexandra BEAUQUIS  / Margaux FOSSIOZ

Natalie AZZOLIN  / Valérie DEVIS  / Pascale MOUILLEAU

Christine VIALA  / Sophie QUERO  / Dominique CAPDEVIELLE

Hélène BARTHIER  / Julie ARTRU  / Aude BENETON



* = Challenge Entreprise / Company Challenge

67 #25 5,42 0 0 - 11,0 -5,58

68 #44 9,20 0 0 - 14,5 -5,30

69 #97 5,19 0 + 20,0 - 30,0 -4,81

70 #55 9,85 0 0 - 14,5 -4,65

71 #2 7,95 0 0 - 12,5 -4,55

72 #53 4,53 0 0 - 9,0 -4,47

73 #37 5,75 0 0 - 9,5 -3,75

74 #90 9,33 0 0 - 12,0 -2,67

75 #12 3,22 0 0 - 5,5 -2,28

76 #67 5,73 0 0 - 6,5 -0,77

77 #83 5,86 0 0 - 6,5 -0,64

78 #6 3,91 0 0 - 4,5 -0,59

79 #8 8,03 0 0 - 7,5 0,53

80 #16 8,95 0 0 - 5,5 3,45

81 #91 13,88 0 0 - 8,0 5,88

82 #75 9,98 0 0 - 3,0 6,98

83 #17 9,37 + 5,0 0 - 5,0 9,37

84 #88 6,39 0 + 20,0 - 15,5 10,89

85 #3 18,12 + 20,0 0 - 22,0 16,12

86 #79 6,88 0 + 20,0 - 8,5 18,38

87 #64 8,20 + 5,0 + 20,0 - 10,0 23,20

88 #56 12,84 + 25,0 0 - 7,0 30,84

89 #96 9,60 + 5,0 + 50,0 - 20,0 44,60

90 #98 6,32 + 15,0 + 50,0 - 24,0 47,32

91 #78 4,66 0 + 100,0 - 36,0 68,66

92 #70 Unranked - - - Unranked

*Christelle MAFFRE  / Christèle DURAND  / Marine L'HERROU

Isabelle BASSET  / Christelle DUCLOS  / Sandrine THOMAS

Florence GERNEZ  / Maelis DE LAUBIER  / Joanna SANCHEZ

Lydie AGOPIAN  / Patricia KOT  / Sabrina TOGNI

Alexandra DUROUX  / Elsa MAROSELLI  / Céline RICORDEAU

Véronique VARENNE  / Claire CIMATTI  / Karen MAUMONT

Isabelle ROUSSEAU  / Christine REVIRIEGO  / Cécile BINET

Nathalie ROY  / Angélique MARGUET  / Jeannine PERRIN

Gaëlle BLANCHARD LECLERE  / Emmanuelle COLOMBAT  / Véronique TAMI

Audrey BLOCQUEL  / Vanessa BLOCQUEL  / Marjorie DUVIC

Nathalie LEBALLAIS  / Sabine RICHIER  / Marianne SPAZIANI

Aïcha SOSTARIC  / Stéphanie LIETARD  / Véronique GIUDICELLI

Rosanna OUDET  / Marie-Line OUDET  / Zenia ALBERT

Valerie CHANDELIER  / Virginie DI LUCA  / Pascale SALLUSTRO CHARRA

Fouzia KIBOU  / Anissa PAYAN  / Monique GALERNEAU

Edith SCHEURER  / Frédérique BONIFACIO  / Catherine SCHEURER

Isabelle JOLY  / Geneviève SIMON  / Odile LAMBALIEU

Aurélie BRUN  / Emilie DEMANGE  / Oriane AUROUSSEAU

Hinde BOUCHAYEB  / Mélissa LACOSTE  / Mélanie DOLY

Fanni COTTAZ  / Magali VIDAL  / Caroline HERITIER

Myrtille BERTHAUT  / Magali CHAPELLE  / Sonia PEIRON

Valérie GUEGAND  / Marie-Noelle LHUSSA  / Maryline MARTINET

Laure LE POMMELLEC  / Isabelle MAGNAN  / Anabel BREMOND

Nadia LARBI  / Isabelle CHANCELET  / Géraldine GREMERET

Anne-Frederique RENARD  / Corinne CATROS  / Sophie GILLES

Christelle MOSCA  / Marie PERIER  / Tanissia ISSAD


